
                                         Monroe Quadrangular
                                            Twining Park
                                          Monroe, Wisconsin
                                           April 17, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                   **** Boys' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 7423  Joe Quaglia              12  New Glarus/Monticello        17:46.8  5:44 
      2    2 7392  Heath Huschitt           11  Monroe                       17:52.1  5:46 
      3    3 7420  Tom Nelson               10  New Glarus/Monticello        17:58.5  5:48 
      4    4 7427  Brayden Ryan             11  New Glarus/Monticello        18:03.9  5:49 
      5    5 7414  Evan Guenther            11  New Glarus/Monticello        18:18.3  5:54 
      6    6 7415  Braylon Hoesly           11  New Glarus/Monticello        18:34.3  5:59 
      7    7 7372  Trey Smith               12  Milton                       18:45.1  6:03 
      8    8 7424  Ty Ready                 12  New Glarus/Monticello        18:45.9  6:03 
      9    9 7419  Conor McCoy              12  New Glarus/Monticello        18:52.6  6:05 
     10   10 7389  Jared Batz               10  Monroe                       18:58.4  6:07 
     11   11 7394  Zander Slack             10  Monroe                       19:08.5  6:10 
     12   12 7361  Jonathan Flowers          9  Milton                       19:30.6  6:17 
     13      7417  Linden Lounsbury         10  New Glarus/Monticello        19:51.2  6:24 
     14      7428  Ian Schwartzlow          10  New Glarus/Monticello        19:56.6  6:26 
     15      7422  Griffin Ness             12  New Glarus/Monticello        20:23.7  6:34 
     16      7411  Desi Delforge            12  New Glarus/Monticello        20:24.9  6:35 
     17   13 7360  Doug Droessler           12  Milton                       20:35.4  6:38 
     18      7418  Beckett Malaise          11  New Glarus/Monticello        20:47.8  6:42 
     19   14 7338  Angelo Dohm              10  Belleville                   20:48.5  6:42 
     20   15 7343  Michael Walker           12  Belleville                   21:06.0  6:48 
     21   16 7368  Tyler Rateike             9  Milton                       21:07.6  6:48 
     22   17 7396  Adyn Thelander            9  Monroe                       21:12.8  6:50 
     23      7426  Aiden Runkle             11  New Glarus/Monticello        21:17.4  6:52 
     24   18 7362  Rowan Jauch              11  Milton                       21:17.5  6:52 
     25   19 7355  Ethan Babcock            11  Milton                       21:36.5  6:58 
     26   20 7340  Carson Loshaw             9  Belleville                   21:53.6  7:03 
     27   21 7358  Brady Case               10  Milton                       21:55.2  7:04 
     28      7410  Ben Collins               9  New Glarus/Monticello        21:57.1  7:04 
     29   22 7395  Wyatt Stevenson           9  Monroe                       22:12.9  7:10 
     30      7409  Collin Blum              10  New Glarus/Monticello        22:19.5  7:12 
     31      7357  Luke Bilhorn             11  Milton                       22:43.9  7:19 
     32   23 7344  Jordan Wilder            11  Belleville                   22:50.1  7:21 
     33   24 7337  Aiden Campbell            9  Belleville                   23:14.8  7:29 
     34      7356  Gavin Bartels            10  Milton                       23:23.4  7:32 
     35      7416  Triston Koch             12  New Glarus/Monticello        23:57.1  7:43 
     36   25 7391  Cristian Gomez            9  Monroe                       24:00.3  7:44 
     37   26 7390  Aj Fuchs                 10  Monroe                       26:31.6  8:33 
     38      7397  Santos Tinocolobato       9  Monroe                       27:23.9  8:50 
     39   27 7339  Will Gobel               10  Belleville                   29:20.6  9:27 
     40      7359  John Debrev               9  Milton                       29:29.8  9:30 
     41   28 7341  Ben Remy                  9  Belleville                   30:15.6  9:45 
     42      7373  Andrew Stewart           11  Milton                       33:36.4 10:50 
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                                     **** Boys' Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    19  New Glarus/Monticello                      (18:08.4  90:41.8 0:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Joe Quaglia               12 17:46.8
       2      3  Tom Nelson                10 17:58.5
       3      4  Brayden Ryan              11 18:03.9
       4      5  Evan Guenther             11 18:18.3
       5      6  Braylon Hoesly            11 18:34.3
       6   (  8) Ty Ready                  12 18:45.9
       7   (  9) Conor McCoy               12 18:52.6

       2.    62  Monroe                                     (19:53.0  99:24.7 4:20.8)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Heath Huschitt            11 17:52.1
       2     10  Jared Batz                10 18:58.4
       3     11  Zander Slack              10 19:08.5
       4     17  Adyn Thelander             9 21:12.8
       5     22  Wyatt Stevenson            9 22:12.9
       6   ( 25) Cristian Gomez             9 24:00.3
       7   ( 26) Aj Fuchs                  10 26:31.6

       3.    66  Milton                                     (20:15.3  101:16.2 2:32.4)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Trey Smith                12 18:45.1
       2     12  Jonathan Flowers           9 19:30.6
       3     13  Doug Droessler            12 20:35.4
       4     16  Tyler Rateike              9 21:07.6
       5     18  Rowan Jauch               11 21:17.5
       6   ( 19) Ethan Babcock             11 21:36.5
       7   ( 21) Brady Case                10 21:55.2

       4.    96  Belleville                                 (21:58.6  109:53.0 2:26.3)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Angelo Dohm               10 20:48.5
       2     15  Michael Walker            12 21:06.0
       3     20  Carson Loshaw              9 21:53.6
       4     23  Jordan Wilder             11 22:50.1
       5     24  Aiden Campbell             9 23:14.8
       6   ( 27) Will Gobel                10 29:20.6
       7   ( 28) Ben Remy                   9 30:15.6


